DABUND PIPE
   Changzhou Dabund Pipe CO.,LTD is build since 2015 year, one professional manufacturer and
trading company of HVAC&R products,but actually we have factory since 2008 year. We are in
Changzhou city Jiangsu PRO.It is in the center of Yangtze river delta,only 1 hour to Nanjing or
Shanghai by train.Our main product is Air Conditioner Installation Pipes,including Insulated Copper
Pipe Roll and Copper Pipe Line Set;Air Conditioner Aluminium Pipe Set,Air Conditioner Installation
Pipe Kit with accessories.
    We exported to many countries,like North America,Europe,South Africa,Middle East,Latin America

balanced. If they are on the left and
right sides, the big feet are not
balanced.
GROOVE DESIGN
The bottom of the product is
embedded with a grove design, which
is easy to level and more shockproof.
SLIDING DESIGN OF
ALUMINUM GROOVE
No Model No. A B C D Picture weight
(KG)
Maximum load
(KG)
accessories
(sets of screws)
1 SXD250 250 163 98 210 5.7 120-280 2
2 SXD400 400 163 98 360 8.7 160-430 4
3 SXD450 450 163 98 410 9.82 200-480 4
4 SXD500 500 163 98 460 10.98 280-580 4
5 SXD600 600 163 98 560 13.1 300-680 4
6 SXD1000 1000 163 98 960 21.46 300-1180 4
7 SXX450 450 130 60 410 5 160-420 4
8 SXX500 500 130 60 460 6.3 160-420 4
Air Conditioner Rubber Base Function
② Air Conditioner Plastic Base

base is made of pvc
and plastic, customers
can get good
products.
Two rubber dampers
on the bracket can
reduce noise
effectively.
The universal PVC
support bracket can
load up to 150kg.
Heavy Duty
Loading AbilityReduce Noise
Air Conditioner Outdoor Unit Mounting Base Installation
Number Model Size Package Applicable AC
1 KWD-360 95mm*360mm 10 sets/box 1.5-2P
2 KWD-400 95mm*400mm 10 sets/box 3-4P
3 KWD-450 95mm*450mm 10 sets/box 5-6P
4 KWD-500 95mm*500mm 1 box/set 5-8P
5 KWD-800 95mm*800mm 1 box/set Above 8P
6 KWD-1000 95mm*1000mm 1 box/set Above 8P
7 KWD-1200 95mm*1200mm 1 box/set Above 8P
6.Air Conditioner Duct
Decorative PVC Line Cover Kit for Mini Split Air Conditioner and Heat
Pumps Systems,Air Conditioner Pipe Insulation Outdoor
Description of Components for AC Duct